
FORTNIGHT FORESIGHT 
1/10/21 – 1/23/21 

C. S. LEWIS STUDENT CENTER 
ST. THEODORE’S ANGLICAN CHAPEL 

 

Monday, January 11 
6:30 p.m.  Meet to go to Zesto’s.  
 

Tuesday, January 12 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, Of the octave.  
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
 

Wednesday, January 13 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  “Man or Rabbit?”, by C. S. Lewis. 
7:30 p.m.  Trivia Night.  
 

Thursday, January 14 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  The Pilgrim’s Regress, Book 1.  
 

Friday, January 15 
7:00 p.m.  Game Night.   
 

____________________________ 
 

Sunday, January 17, 2nd Sunday after Epiphany 
6:30 p.m.  Evensong & Homily. 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free soup):  Acts 16.  “Moving Closer to Christ”.   
 

Monday, January 18 
11:00 a.m.-ish  Lazy Man’s MLK Day of Service:  help get our center into top shape.  
 

Tuesday, January 19 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, feria.    
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
 

Wednesday, January 20 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  “The Passion of St. Sebastian,” by Aelfric. 
 

Thursday, January 21 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  The Pilgrim’s Regress, Book 2.  
 

EVENTS WILL BE LIVESTREAMED ON THE GOOGLE HANGOUTS UPON REQUEST  
 

Morning Prayer: 9:00 a.m. (Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays), and 11:00 a.m. (Wednesdays) 
Evening Prayer: 6:00 p.m. (Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays) 

 

www.CSLewisSC.org 

 


